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66 FOR RENT—ROOMS 67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS 77 FOR SALE—HOUSES 100 FOR SALE—HSEHLD. GDS.
LARGE, LIGHT ROOM FOR 2 VERY - :
private ; 1 blk. from Hubb. Wds, station. ]Imldlﬁaml Hﬁﬂn FOR SALE g o SACRIIFICEF- gleg
Tel. Winn. 2985. 66T35-1te Ahr"IJEN‘E OF;BOURS TO WHOM WE ELisFag}tegr;}:i;gmﬁra?}t?' :ngg bench,
— ave sold a $60,000 11-room house has : ;
FRIENDLY ROOM, NICELY FURN., IN A given us a low price and easy terms on| Dest _hair mattress and box springs.
priv. home with priv. bath. Tel. Glen- p&TM©m{tg his 7 room, 2 bath home inywhich - Ph. Winnetka 852, 100LLTN6-1te
coe 1170. 66 TN35-1te has been most comfortable for several
— ATTRACTIVE 2-3-4 RM. APART- years. If in the market for a $20,000 | MAHOG. . DRESSER; METAL BED;
CUT PRICES ments, light and airy rooms of good home it will pay you to see us. springs & mattress; double mattress

size and arrangements, convenient to cheap. Tel. Winn. 2972. 100LL'TN6-1te

schools and transportation.

on lovely light housekeeping rooms, 1 or
2 rms.; near transp. Ph. Glencoe 770.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET

66TN35-1tc 'IE E S H R ]1 @ REALTOR FOR SALE—SOLID MAH. 3-PIECE
522 Center St. Winnetka 806-875|" D ‘
TWO LARGE. WARM, PLEASANT |'=oldo tuitsikea ty © TTTEEdse] S DA AN, O O T T
SESnA. “53 blks. from ﬁtatingﬁm'ﬁl- 460 Winnetka Ave, Winnetka 1800-01 | - POR SALB-VACAES | ‘ oty
g o ¥ i STLING 1tc vas LARGE OVERSTUFFED TAPESTRY
COMF. FURN. RM. NR. TRANSP. TEL. =) | chair; decorated floor lamp. el
Winn. 478, serss-1tn | - FOR RANT-HOUSES . K@HﬂﬁﬂW@Tﬁh Winn. 1729. 100LT6-1te
g ~e | FOR RENT—BEAUT. 7 RM. ENG. —
COMFORTABLE ROOM NR. TRANSP. res. 4 bEdrmE” 92 bﬂ-thﬂ, H. W, ht-. sun PIANO BENCH. OFFICE BENCH. MAH.
Tel. Winn. 1468, 66TN35-1te par., 2 car g}:i,r, Pres. Eenant must o o o Eblrsagr}r table. Write WI{&%%%BLIE{;
e A " R move; will take substantial loss on R R ]hl = . .
SINGLE AND DOUBLE_ROOM: KIT.| Jease. Ph. Glencoe 803. 69LTNG-1tc ﬂp&]ﬂl&lﬁl Hg {tg
privigs., if desired. Tel. Winn 2051 eves. KITCHEN CABINET FOR  SALE:
66T35-1tc 1;\1’3 IN}?I;THBFOOI{, }iIOD?RN 5 RM. R @ n{t perf. cond. Large size. Tel. {?}[}1;.1‘5[9&16
2 ric ungalow, Ig. lot, $55 per mo.; a]H ]fﬂ: —
P{&E‘-AHANT FURN. ROOM. TEL. no brokers. Ph. Wil. 1582. € pp@ umi y
inn. 2103. 66 T35-1tp 69T35-1t¢ | p@A UTIFUL HOME SITE PRICED BE. | 191 WTD. TO BUY—HSEHLD. GOODS
3 FURN., RMS. WITH PRIV. BATH &|HSE. IN WINN. 7 RMS. 2 ENC. low conservative valuations. Best va- | wANTED TO BUY — SECOND-HAND
Kitchenette; for 2 neonle* in nicely lo- prchs.; H. W. heat: gar.;"reas. rencé. cant buy in North Shore. furniture and other household goods.

cated home. Tel. Winn. 729

66T35-1te

IN PRIVATE
if desired. Prot.
66LLTN6-1te

PRIV. BATH & GAR.
Wds. Tel. Winn. 2988.
66LLTN6-1te

A LOVELY FURNISHED ROOM WITH
hath: very homelike. Ph. Glencoe
1568. 66 TN6-1tn

LARGE RM.. PRIVATE BATH. GAR.,
near transp. Ph. Winnetka 1543,
66L.TN6-1te

FOR RENT—FTITRN. ROOM CLOSE TO
franen. Ph. Wilmette 1913 RAT.TR-11p

67 FOR RENT—APTS.

2 FURN. BEDRMS..
home., kit. priv.
Glencoe 9786.

1 OR 2 RMS:
space. H.

Fvanston Apartments
914 Sherman Ave., 1 rm. and

SRS . 2 Y s R iy $ 52.50
943 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. and

I -, . o el E S G e e 60.00
1320 Chicago Ave., 2 rms. and

o e S S e R s 7 o Sy AR T 57.50
520 T.ee St., 3 rms, and in-a-dor.. 70.00
2204 Sherman Ave., 3 rms......... 72.50
2249 Ridge Ave., 3 rms., elec. refr.. 72.50
2114 Sherman Ave., 3 rms., nr.

N AR B WY e e 75.00
804 Seward St., 4 rms., newly dec. 72.50
729 Seward St., 4 rms. and

B - & i L D, AT 65.00
350 CRk - AV, 4 FIE .k 80.00
902 Elmwood Ave., 4 rms. and

L W S o e R s . g g 80.00
2251 Ridge Ave., 4 rms., elec refr.. 82.50
2118 Sherman Ave., 4 rms., 2

L N S SR P e ISR - 90.00
701 Emerson St., 4 rms. and

B A N R T, 90.00
1617 Ridge Ave., 4 rms. and

R R S S ™S 95.00
1114 Maple Ave., 4 rms., and

B BN IO TaG. it 100.00

830 Gaffield Pl.,, 5§ rms., duplex.. 75.00
2020 Sherman Ave., 5 rms......... 80.00
727 Seward St., 5 rms., front apt.. 85.00
800 Seward St.,5 rms. and sun par. 85.00
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